Place

NOM Prénom
1 RAIMBAULT CYRIL
2 ROUQUIER LAURENT
3 LARTIGUE CEDRIC
4 NICOLAS ANTHONY
5 BARBOLAT JEAN
6 LE RANALLEC JULIEN
7 COURADE RAPHAEL
8 BRU GREGORY
9 FONTAINE NOE
10 SOUPE CHRISTOPHE

11 SALGUES JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

12 LEMOINE JEAN LUC
13 LUCBERT JACQUES

14 CHAUVET CEDRIC

15 DARDENNES RAYMOND
16 ETIENNE MARINE

17 CAZEMAJOU DAVID

18 FOURNET LUDOVIC

19 PEDROS REGIS

20 MEYRAC FLORENT

21 HOCHARD JACK

22 MASSON SEBASTIEN

23 MATE GERARD

24 MARTIN JEAN PIERRE
25 BOUINOT MICHEL

26 GARABOEUF MICKAEL
27 CROIZET NICOLAS

28 CROGUENNEC JEAN LUC
29 NOGUE LAURENCE

30 DUBOURG BAPTISTE

31 BONIN ERIC

32 MENET DOMINIQUE

33 LAMARQUE ROMAIN
34 RESTOIN JACQUES

35 MELOT JEAN LUC

36 BAUMANN NICOLAS

37 LHOMME FREDERIC

38 GRAZINI SOPHIE

39 BEDIN DENIS

40 PELLEGRINI BERNARD
41 RUBIO ROMAIN

42 FRAUD FLORENT

43 CHOLLET RAYMOND

44 GARUZ ALAIN

45 PAYS LUC

46 LAULAN CHRISTELLE

47 WIGNERON JEAN PIERRE
48 CHER YANNICK

49 BUN SEBASTIEN

CLUB
SA MERIGNAC
S/L LEOGNAN ATHLETISME
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

MARATHON DES GRAVES

TRIATHLON CARBON BLANC

US BAZAS
PASS'/RUNNING
BEC LEOGNAN *
RAPETOUS

S/L LEOGNAN ATHLETISME
S/L LEOGNAN ATHLETISME
RAPETOUS

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

RAPETOUS

ELAN GIRONDAIS ATHLETISME

STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME
ASPTT NOUVELLE CALEDONIE
AUTUN TRIATHLON

ASPTT BORDEAUX

S/L LEOGNAN ATHLETISME

US TALENCE

AC PARREMPUYRE

STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME

PASS'RUNNING

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS

TEMPS
21'50"
22'00"
22'12"
23'11"
23'15"
23'25"
24'07"
24'37"
24'38"
24'44"
24'50"
25'02"
25'12"
25'18"
25'18"
25'19"
25'19"
25'21"
25'21"
25'24"
25'30"
25'47"
25'48"
26'14"
26'15"
26'21"
26'38"
26'44"
26'52"
26'53"
26'54"
26'56"
26'57"
27'03"
27'23"
27'31"
27'45"
27'46"
27'48"
27'50"
27'54"
27'57"
27'59"
28'01"
28'08"
28'13"
28'14"
28'15"
28'35"

CATEGORIE
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran1 H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Veteran1 H
Senior F
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Senior F
Cadet H
Senior H
Veteran 2 H
Junior H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 3 H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Espoir H
Espoir H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H



50 DANIEL FABRICE
51 LARRIAUT MARIELLE
52 GOMEZ PIERRE ANTOINE
53 FARINAS JOEL

54 GARNIER JEAN PIERRE
55 BIETTE KEVIN

56 LIOT ERIC

57 LAMBROT RENAUD

58 LEMAIRE ERIC

59 GALY JULIETTE

60 SAVARIAU JULIEN

61 BRUNEEL JEAN LUC

62 MONOURY PIERRE

63 MASSON FREDERIC

64 JANVIER FRANCK

65 POETE CHRISTIAN

66 VINDRIOS MARC

67 GUELFUCCI SARAH

68 BAILLY PIERRE

69 RAMBAUD MONIQUE
70 CARETTE JEAN LUC

71 DORMEGNIE SANDRINE
72 ANDRES ALEXANDRE
73 SECEH VINCENT

74 CALABIZA FREDERIC

75 DEBIASIO CHRISTELLE
76 ANSELMO CHRISTOPHE
77 CHAUVET CLAUDE

78 DUPOUY JEAN CLAUDE
79 BARROUILHET PASCAL
80 CHOLLET DELPHINE

81 POETE JEAN BAPTISTE
82 MER THIERRY

83 ALBY BERNARD

84 VERGARA PATRICE

85 DE SAN ALCADIO JEAN
86 VIMES DOMINIQUE

87 BASCOU JACQUES

88 JOUANNIC DANIEL

89 PERON LOUIS

90 LESLOURDY DAMIEN
91 LESBEGUERIES RICHARD
92 DUBOIS RENE

93 PAILLIES MARCELLE

94 LEPORCQ AURORE

95 LEYNAUD SOPHIE

96 TROLIO STEPHANE

97 PIERSON VINCENT

98 TURTAUT NICOLAS

99 CARBONNIER BERTRAND

S/L LEOGNAN ATHLETISME
TRIATHLON

US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE*

US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

SATUC

US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

US BREDOISE
UA GUJAN-MESTRAS

CANEJAN ATHLETISME

PASS'/RUNNING

S/L ES AUSSILLON
PASS'RUNNING

CLUB IBM FRANCE
PASS'RUNNING

AS POMPIERS BX

MILLE PATTES
CA BEGLAIS

US CENON-RIVE-DROITE

PASS'RUNNING

28'37"
28'45"
28'46"
28'53"
28'56"
29'01"
29'03"
29'04"
29'15"
29'21"
29'29"
29'32"
29'39"
29'51"
29'54"
29'56"
29'59"
30'01"
30'05"
30'09"
30'10"
30'17"
30'22"
30'32"
30'43"
30'46"
30'48"
30'50"
30'55"
30'58"
31'02"
31'34"
31'34"
31'39"
31'44"
31'59"
31'59"
32'01"
32'04"
32'05"
32'12"
32'28"
32'29"
32'33"
32'36"
32'36"
32'37"
32'45"
32'46"
32'47"

Veteran 1 H
Senior F
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 3 H
Junior H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior F
Espoir H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior H
Senior F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 F
Senior H
Veteran1F
Senior H
Veteran 1 H
Senior H
Senior F
Senior H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 3 H
Senior H
Senior F
Cadet H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 4 H
Senior H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran4 H
Veteran 2 F
Senior F
Veteran 2 F
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H



100 BERANGER CEDRIC

101 BOUZIANE ZAHIA

102 LEYNAUD DOMINIQUE
103 NOTELLE BENEDICTE
104 MIRANDA MICHELE
105 DUBILE JEAN MARIE
106 PAVIN ISABELLE

107 PAVIN PASCAL

108 SALLEFRANQUE CHRISTIAN
109 VIVES BERNARD

110 SOUCJACKY

111 BENOIT PIERRE

112 NOWACZYK AURORE
113 HOSY FLORENT

114 PIERRE THIERRY

115 BARBE CATHERINE

116 BESCOS PATRICK

117 SCHMITT JEAN NICOLAS
118 DA COSTA - CARON NANCY
119 DICHARRY HERVE

120 SARRAZIN GHISLAINE
121 DUPUY WILLIAM

122 BARRAUD JASON

123 LEMPEREUR SEBASTIEN
124 DARROMAN SABINE

125 DARMAILLACQ JEAN CLAUDE

126 COSSET CHRISTIAN
127 LINDOULSI CORINNE
128 LESPIAUX CORINNE
129 LEONELLI SANDRINE
130 DESTIZONS CHARLES
131 JOANLANNI PHILIPPE
132 GOULIERE SERGE

133 BENTEJAC VERONIQUE
134 BONNET ABEL

135 MARTY DENIS

136 GARCIA LIONEL

137 LIENEL MANON

138 BARRAUD HELENE

139 TRAMOND PATRICK
140 BROTHIER LILIANNE
141 BARTHES OLIVIER

142 MARTIN NOTELLE ISABELLE
143 TOLAGERA GLADIS
144 SCHOENMACKERS PATRICK
145 BONNET JOSIANE

146 DUPIOL PATRICK

147 CAZALE JEAN PIERRE
148 LAVILLE ERIC

149 LEVOYE ANNIE

SC ARES

TRIATHLON ANDERNOS
PASS'RUNNING

LA PAGE BLANCHE
CLUB IBM FRANCE

BPSO ENDURANCE

LA PAGE BLANCHE

SC ARES
SC ARES

US CENON-RIVE-DROITE

LA PAGE BLANCHE
ACL TARNOS

AS HAILLAN

ACL TARNOS
LA PAGE BLANCHE
US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

CLUB IBM FRANCE

32'53"
33'02"
33'14"
33'17"
33'19"
33'26"
33'32"
33'33"
33'36"
33'41"
33'47"
33'52"
34'03"
34'04"
34'14"
34'15"
34'17"
34'19"
34'20"
34'20"
34'22"
34'38"
34'43"
34'44"
34'52"
34'52"
34'54"
34'55"
35'01"
35'02"
35'03"
35'08"
35'09"
35'12"
35'13"
35'28"
35'28"
35'29"
35'30"
35'31"
35'33"
35'38"
35'39"
35'49"
35'58"
35'58"
36'01"
36'03"
36'12"
36'15"

Senior H

Veteran1F
Veteran 2 H
Senior F

Veteran1F
Veteran1 H
Veteran1F
Veteran1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran1 H
Senior F

Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran1F
Senior H

Veteran4 H
Veteran1F
Senior H

Veteran 2 F
Senior H

Espoir H

Senior H

Senior F

Senior H

Veteran 1 H
Veteran1F
Veteran1F
Senior F

Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran1F
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 H
Cadet F

Veteran1F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 F
Senior H

Veteran1F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 F



150 LEVOYE MICHEL

151 DEVIERS GERARD

152 MALANDIT BERNARD
153 BERDOULAT CORINNE
154 GACHET SEBASTIEN
155 FRANC CELINE

156 BESANCENOT CELINE
157 RULLIER CHRISTOPHE
158 CAVERNES HENRI

159 JOURDAN MARTINE
160 BORIBOUN AUDREY
161 POINTET JEAN CLAUDE
162 FARGUES SANDRINE
163 ROZIN BERNADETTE
164 GUILLON THIERRI

165 LE POTTIER NATHALIE
166 FENASSE JOSIANE

167 JOUANLONG GERARD
168 LEFEBVRE CLAIRE

169 HENRY MARIE CHR

170 LE GUILLOU JULIE

171 BARBAUD MARTINE
172 CUGUILLERE MARIE-LINE
173 MERMANS CHANTAL
174 DUCASSE DIDIER

175 DARRIGUES JEAN CLAUDE
176 BAHROUN MARIELLE
177 DARRIGUES FRANCOISE
178 BULOT FRANCOIS

179 DICHARRY ANDRE

180 GUEVARA MARIE PIERRE
181 LANUZA SYLVIE

182 PLANCHE BRUNO

183 GOYA ODILE

184 COURBIN MARIE-ANNE
185 LASMARIGUES BRIGITTE
186 SANTUCCI LUCAS

187 DIHARCE SANDRINE
188 PRIOT JACQUES

189 CASTES COLETTE

190 BRION PATRICK

191 BOTTAIS GUY

192 DELMAS MORGANE
193 PICOT JULIE

194 IRACABAL SOLANGE
195 ROSIQUE OLIVIER

196 DUVAL ALAIN

CLUB IBM FRANCE

US MARMANDE ATHLETISME

UFOLEP
ASI ST JEAN D'ILLAC

LES FOULEES FEBUS

US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

USCS ATHLETISME

UFOLEP

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON

ACL TARNOS

ACL TARNOS

US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON

TRIATHLON CARBON BLANC

ACL TARNOS

AS POMPIERS BX

BPSO ENDURANCE
ESA AUSSILLON

197 GALLAND DOMINGUES YOLANDE

198 CARILLO JOSE
199 RICAU EVELYNE

LA PAGE BLANCHE
US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

36'15"
36'18"
36'21"
36'26"
36'28"
36'30"
36'40"
36'48"
36'59"
37'01"
37'07"
37'08"
37'12"
37'15"
37'19"
37'22"
37'22"
37'23"
37'27"
37'31"
37'31"
37'32"
37'33"
37'35"
37'46"
37'53"
37'59"
38'02"
38'12"
38'17"
38'17"
38'19"
38'20"
38'29"
38'34"
38'41"
39'01"
39'03"
39'04"
39'10"
39'11"
39'16"
39'23"
39'24"
39'29"
39'30"
39'33"
39'42"
39'44"
39'49"

Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran1F
Senior H
Senior F
Senior F
Senior H
Senior H
Senior F
Senior F
Veteran 3 H
Senior F
Veteran1F
Veteran 2 H
Senior F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran1F
Senior F
Senior F
Veteran1F
Veteran1F
Veteran1F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 3 H
Senior F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Senior F
Veteran1F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran1F
Veteran1F
Veteran 2 F
Cadet H
Veteran1F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 4 H
Cadet F
Cadet F
Senior F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran1F
Veteran 3 H
Veteran1F



200 PELLEGRINI MARIELLE
201 LAPRIE SERGE

202 BERTRAND RENAUD
203 PELLE MARIE CLAIRE
204 HEBERT CHRISTINE
205 BLANCH ISABELLE
206 JAROSZ ODILE

207 CASTAING STEPHANIE
208 MEJIAS DALILA

209 ROUSSEAU MARIE
210 GUINET LAURA

211 TALAGA DAVID

212 LASSERRE NICOLE
213 DUVERNOY TOMAS
214 PICOT CAMILLE

215 POUTS BRIGITTE

216 GABETTY CAROLINE
217 MOLLIER VERONIQUE
218 PUJOL FRANCOIS

219 COURRIADES HENRI
220 CARRIE YVES

221 ROBERT SERGE

222 LAURENT PASCAL
223 BARROUILHET KARINE

224 COUDENNEAU CHRYSTELLE

225 GUILLOIS PASCALE
226 VIVIN PHILIPPE

227 BONNARD EMMA
228 MEIRE JEAN PIERRE
229 CERANTOLA VALERIE
230 SAPPIN VALERIE

231 VIVIN MURIEL

232 LARBERE JEAN YVES
233 LARBERE ISABELLE
234 SCIORTINO NATHALIE
235 LAXAGUE JEAN PAUL
236 HERRAIZ FRANCOISE
237 YANCHAPAXI ELENA
238 PAJOT CINTHIA

239 LE BARS REGINE

240 SUSANT STEPHANIE

241 BAILLET MARIE HELENE
242 DIHARCE JEAN MICHEL

243 TELLIER EVELYNE
244 DUFRANC BRIGITTE
245 CHARLERY HECTOR
246 HONTANE DIDIER
247 BLAIS MONIQUE
248 JEANNO JOELLE
249 TAPIN MARTINE

S/L LEOGNAN ATHLETISME

RAPETOUS

ESA AUSSILLON

S/L LEOGNAN ATHLETISME

US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE

ARPB
ARPB

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON

BPSO ENDURANCE
ACL TARNOS

ACL TARNOS

39'52"
39'54"
39'59"
40'14"
40'18"
40'18"
40'30"
40'34"
40'37"
40'37"
40'38"
40'39"
40'43"
40'51"
40'51"
40'55"
40'59"
41'13"
41'33"
41'39"
41'40"
41'45"
41'46"
41'47"
41'47"
41'47"
41'50"
42'14"
42'14"
42'25"
42'25"
42'26"
42'28"
42'28"
42'29"
42'31"
42'42"
42'45"
42'47"
42'50"
42'52"
43'01"
43'25"
43'36"
43'43"
43'45"
44'03"
44'41"
44'41"
44'43"

Senior F

Veteran 3 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran1F
Veteran 2 F
Senior F

Senior F

Senior F

Veteran1F
Junior F

Veteran1 H
Veteran 2 F
Espoir H

Espoir F

Veteran1F
Senior F

Veteran1F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 H
Veteran1 H
Veteran 1 H
Veteran1F
Senior F

Veteran 2 F
Veteran 1 H
Senior F

Veteran 1 H
Senior F

Veteran1F
Veteran1F
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran1F
Veteran 3 H
Veteran 3 F
Senior F

Espoir F

Veteran1F
Senior F

Veteran1F
Veteran 1 H
Senior F

Veteran 2 F
Veteran 4 H
Veteran 2 H
Veteran 3 F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran1F



250 MAJIMEL MELANIE

251 DURAND NADEGE

252 LAPRIE SYLVIE

253 SAINT MARTY CORINNE
254 DUFRANC SYLVIE

255 GAUTRON ANNE

256 ESCAFIT PASCALE

257 MIRABEL SYLVIE

258 VANHULLE MARIE

259 VANHULLE ETIENNE
260 LABAT GENEVIEVE

261 LALOUBEYRE NATHALIE
262 BROTHIER MICHEL

263 MICHAUX FREDERIQUE
264 COURRIADES HELENE
265 AGNOLI MICHEL

S/L ES AUSSILLON

S/L AS HAILLAN

AS HAILLAN

ARPB
ARPB

15:04

44'45"
44'57"
44'58"
45'04"
45'04"
45'13"
45'18"
45'19"
45'33"
46'07"
46'08"
46'29"
47'21"
49'12"
49'52"
51'26"

Senior F

Senior F

Veteran1F
Senior F

Veteran1F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran1F
Veteran 2 F
Veteran1F
Veteran 1 H
Veteran 2 F
Veteran1F
Veteran 3 H
Veteran1F
Veteran1F
Veteran 3 H



